## (21000 467a02

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Basilioso Eliki, Name,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800375054528

2021 0CT 29 PM 1: 35 2021 0CT 29 PH 12: 01

RECEIVED



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 176926 4809065

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$/125.00

ORDER DATE: October 28, 2021

ORDER TIME: 8:33 AM

ORDER NO. : 176926-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4809065

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: HERON LANDING WAY, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

## **COVER LETTER**

	w Filing Sect vision of Cor				
SUBJECT:		ling Way, LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liabili	ty Сотрапу	<del></del>
The enclose	d Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspo	ndence concerning this mat	ter to the f	ollowing:	
	John J. Scott				
			Name of	Person	
			Firm/Co	тралу	
	2342 S. Ocea	an Blvd			
			Addre	ess	
	Highland Be	ach, FL 33487			
<u>.</u>	jjscott@aimc	Ci ommercial.com	ty/State an	d Zip Code	-
-	I	E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	on)
or further in	nformation co	nceming this matter, please	call;		
		at (		_)	·
	Nam	e of Person Ai	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:			
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee
	Tailah	assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	3

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:		
Heron Landing Way, L (Must contain		iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LI	JC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:	<u>Maili</u>	ing Address:
2342 S. Ocean Blvd Highland Beach, FL 33	3487	2342 S. Ocean Blvd Highland Beach, FL	33487
	annot serve as its own	& Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must design n.)	nate an individual or
The name and the Florida street ac	ldress of the registered	agent are:	
	John J. Scott	Name	<del></del>
	2342 S. Ocean Blvd		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Highland Beach

City

FL

State

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

33487

Zip

(CONTINUED)

2021 OCT 29 PM

... r i

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR & MGR	John J. Scott
	-
<b>4</b> 1	
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
e of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be ment of State's records
cultient a chective date on the Departs	ment of State & records.
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fres:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

John J. Scott